


BID SUMMARY						BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3	
Owner: City of Grandview Project: Dykstra Park and Rocky Ford Road Resurfacing Project HLA Project No.: 22130 Bid Opening Date: September 21, 2022						American Rock Products P.O. Box 9337 Yakima, WA 98909		Central Washington Asphalt P.O. Box 5159 Benton City, WA 99320		Double J Excavating P.O. Box 5631 Pasco, WA 99302	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT						
Schedule A: Dykstra Park Pathway Overlay											
1	Minor Change	1	FA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,340.00	\$ 3,340.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
4	Unclassified Excavation Incl. Haul	115	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 7,130.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 25,300.00
5	Crushed Surfacing Top Course	75	TON	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,375.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,625.00
6	HMA Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64H-28	675	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 101,250.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 105,975.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 114,750.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 141,750.00
Schedule B: Rocky Ford Road, Stassen to Mobile Park Overlay											
7	Minor Change	1	FA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 17,520.00	\$ 17,520.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
9	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
10	Unclassified Excavation Incl. Haul	23	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 6,624.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 6,670.00
11	Crack Sealing - LF	2,500	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00
12	HMA Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64H-28	350	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 54,950.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$ 66,500.00
13	HMA For Preleveling Cl. 3/8-Inch PG 64H-28	30	TON	\$ 170.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 4,710.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 8,250.00
14	Adjust Manhole	2	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 2,080.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
Schedule A Subtotal					\$ 155,000.00		\$ 146,720.00		\$ 180,000.00		\$ 208,675.00
Schedule B Subtotal					\$ 91,800.00		\$ 105,025.00		\$ 100,874.00		\$ 117,920.00
Schedules A and B Total					\$ 246,800.00		\$ 251,745.00		\$ 280,874.00		\$ 326,595.00
ENGINEER'S REPORT						ADDITIONAL BID TOTALS					
Competitive bids were opened September 21, 2022. All bids have been reviewed by this office. We recommend the contract be awarded to: American Rock Products.						BIDDER			BID TOTAL		
_____ Project Engineer				_____ Date							
*Bid results can be found at: hlacivil.com											